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№
Pays  / 

Country
Nom Prenom / Last Name First name       Category

1 2829 CRO OCIC Zvonko IS

2 4965 RUS BAZULIN Alexey IS

3 5109 RUS CHUENKO Aleksandr I

4 3419 RUS KUSHKHOV Mulid I

5 5425 BLR SIULZHYN Valiantsin I

6 5127 KGZ AKMATOV Aibek II

7 4260 KAZ AKMURZINOV Muktarkhan II

8 5212 RUS BILIKTUEV Erdem II

9 5234 TUR DAGLAR Abdurrahman II

10 4966 RUS GASANOV Guseyn II

11 5529 RUS IBRAGIMOV Abdul-Gani II

12 4468 RUS ISRAPILOV Gasan II

13 5276 RUS KARATSEV Alikhan II

14 4255 RUS KURAMAGOMEDOV Omaraskhab II

15 3326 RUS SEKLETSOV Vladimir II

16 4469 RUS VILISOV Alexander II

17 5329 NED VAN DER MEEREN Jonas II

18 5561 RUS AGABABIAN Feliks III

19 41786 RUS BABKIN Evgenii III

20 4397 RUS DZUKAEV Kakhaber III

21 4743 RUS GADISOV Magomedrasul III

22 3797 UZB KHIDIROV Buribay III

23 5381 RUS KONOPKIN Sergei III

24 4692 RUS MADIEV Imampasha III

25 4466 RUS MAKOEV Akhsarbek III

26 4395 RUS TAYMASKHANOV Ibragim III

26Nombre d'arbitres - Number of Referee 

Liste des arbitres / Referee List

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

Licence



BELARUS (BLR)

Chef D'equipe / Team Leader:

Entraineur / Coach: YASKULD ALIAKSANDR

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s):

57 KG RYNCHYNAU DZIMCHYK 24033

61 KG SHAKHBANAU HUSEIN 14666

65 KG NURYKAU AZAMAT 16470

70 KG RASHYKHANOV SURKHO 24630

74 KG KARPACH ANDREI 15637

86 KG MAHAMEDAU AMARHAIY 13601

97 KG HUSHTYN ALIAKSANDR 14670

125 KG

UZBEKISTAN (UZB)

Chef D'equipe / Team Leader:

Entraineur / Coach: KHIKMATOV OLIMDJAN

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s):

57 KG SHAVKATOV MAKHMUDJON 20317

61 KG RAKHMONOV ABBOS 20862

65 KG HASANOV SIROJIDDIN 20868

70 KG NAVRUZOV IKHTIYOR 2297

74 KG ABDURAKHMONOV BEKZOD 8394

86 KG KURBANOV RASHID 30646

97 KG MUKARAMOV SUKHROBJON 28901

97 KG IBRAGIMOV MAGOMED 6065

125 KG MODZMANASHVILI DAVIT 1223

EUROPE (EUR)

Chef D'equipe / Team Leader: GAMBOULATOV ISSA

Entraineur / Coach: ABDUSALAMOV YUSUP

GUDEA ANATOLIE

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s):

57 KG VANGELOV GEORGI

61 KG GUIDEA IVAN 2168

65 KG GADZHIEV MAGOMEDMURAD 7645

65 KG BIENKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 6301

70 KG KURAMAGOMEDOV MURAD 41662

74KG KHADJIEV ZELIMKHAN

74KG NABIEV GADZHI 27319

86KG BARANOVSKI ZBIGNIEW 9508

97 KG NUROV MAGOMEDGADJI 21319

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS



125 KG BARAN ROBERT 12522

KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ)

Chef D'equipe / Team Leader: SERIKBAEV A

Entraineur / Coach: YUSUPOV M

ERDANOV M

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s):

57 KG KABATAYEV YERNUR 17914

61 KG AITKULOV TIMUR 16566

65 KG ZHUMAY ILYAS 18448

70 KG BEKZHANOV NURLAN 1942

74 KG ZAKIROV ZHIGER 12079

86 KG AITZHANOV SAKEN 14394

97 KG ABDRASHEV YERALE 16942

125 KG SHABANBAY DAULET 1988

RUSSIA (RUS)

Chef D'equipe / Team Leader:

Entraineur / Coach: GADISOV ABDUSALAM

MURTAZALIEV MAKHACH

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s):

57 KG GEBEKOV ARTEM 11711

61 KG DUDAEV ISLAM 42387

65 KG MUTALIMOV MURSHID 7146

70 KG BAEV DAVID 27822

70 KG DIBIRGADZHIEV MAGOMA 27132

74 KG GADZHIMAGOMEDOV AKHMED 12034

86 KG ZHABRAILOV ALIKHAN 47000

97 KG MAGOMEDOV RASUL 23904

125 KG MAKHOV BILYAL 30266

125 KG KUSHKHOV MURADIN 9941

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS



AKHMAT  (AKH)

Chef D'equipe / Team Leader: UMAROV ZHA

Entraineur / Coach: NUCILKHANOV SALIM

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s):

57 KG ABAKAROV ZELIMKHAN 21449

61 KG GOIGEREEV BEKKHAN 6046

65 KG CHAKAEV AKHMED 8783

65 KG ADZHIEV IMAM 23903

70 KG DZHUKAEV RASUL 4138

70 KG KASUMOV ISRAIL 7132

74 KG TSABOLOV KHETIK 17852

86 KG KURUGLIEV DAUREN 16453

97 KG RASUEV TAMERLAN 10782

97 KG BATAEV AHMED 22291

125 KG IBRAGIMOV ADLAN 16231

125 KG KHIZRIEV ANZOR 22311

TURKEY (TUR)

Chef D'equipe / Team Leader: ISAK IRBAYKHANOV

Entraineur / Coach: ADEM BEREKET

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s):

57 KG YAVUZ HAYDAR 18742

61 KG KOZAN SELIM 19912

65 KG KILICSALLAYAN SELAHATTIN 19911

70 KG USLU ENES 15602

74 KG AKDENIZ MUHAMMET 19915

74 KG ERTURK AHMET 19991

86 KG ERDIN FATIH 18381

97 KG EMPRE DEDE YUNUS 21568

97 KG KARADENIZ SULEYMAN 19904

125 KG ERCAN SALIM 21735

KYRGYZSTAN (KGZ)

Chef D'equipe / Team Leader:

Entraineur / Coach: MADJINOV R.

Liste des Engagés par pays / Entry-List By Country
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STYLE FS



TABALDY S.

Lutteuse(s) / Wrestler(s):

57 KG MYRZANAZAR UULU BEKBOLOT 27031

61 KG ZHOLDOSHBEKOV ULUKBEK 18015

65 KG OSMONOV ALIBEK 42512

65 KG SHARSHEEV TILEK 38874

70 KG DOGDURBEK UULU ELAMAN 13174

70 KG DZHAMBULOV BEKZHAN 25076

74 KG EVLOEV MUSLIM 20455

86 KG TAALAIBEK UULU DINISLAMBEK 27852

97 KG

125 KG MUSAEV MAGOMED 8574



1 RUSSIA

2 KYRGYZSTAN

3 EUROPE

4 UZBEKISTAN

1 AKHMAT 

2 BELARUS

3 TURKEY

4 KAZAKHSTAN

GROUP B

Liste des nations / Countries List

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

GROUP A



57 KG 61 KG 65 KG 70 KG 74 KG 86 KG 97 KG 125 KG

BLR 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7

KGZ 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 9

KAZ 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

EUR 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 10

RUS 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 10

TUR 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 10

AKH 1 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 12

UZB 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 9

8 8 11 11 10 8 10 9 75

8

TOTAL

Nombre de nations - Number of Countries

Nombre d'engaés par nation / Number of Entries By Country

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

Pays / Country TOTAL



29 20 23 72

51 50 58 159

5 5 7 17

12 13 16 41

20 12 28 60

39 25 47 111

12 28 8 48

23 45 23 91

25 28 31 84

54 83 52 189

8 22 19 49

13 33 38 84

17 3 14 34

46 16 20 82

18 13 3 34

53 19 12 84
3 4 0 7 1 3

2 3 7 0 4

4 KAZ 3 4 2

3 TUR 4 4 1 0

5 3 5 12 2 2

4 8 22 3 1

2 BLR 1 2 4

1 AKH 2 6 3 8

GROUP B

№
Pays / 

Country
1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR V CP Points Rank

7 1 2 12 1 3

2 6 14 2 2

4 UZB 3 3 2

3 EUR 4 5 1 3

1 3 2 4 0 4

4 6 18 3 1

2 KGZ 1 1 4

1 RUS 2 7 3 5

GROUP A

№
Pays / 

Country
1 TOUR 2 TOUR 3 TOUR V CP Points Rank

RESULTS

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

RESULTS IN GROUP



5 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

4 4 0 10 10 0

0 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

0 0 0 0 0 0

4 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

10 10 0 5 2 3

0 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

0 0 0 0 0 0

4 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

14 10 4 4 2 2

1 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

2 2 0 6 0 6

3 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

6 1 5 12 2 10

0 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

0 0 0 0 0 0

1 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

5 3 2 12 12 0

3 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

8 2 6 2 2 0

4 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

10 6 4 7 3 4

0 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 1 0 1

5 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 4 2 2

0 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

0 0 0 4 4 0

3 P1 P2 5 P1 P2

2 0 2 0 0 0

1 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

2 1 1 0 0 0

WINNER:   RUSSIA  7:1 WINNER:   AKHMAT   6:2

125 KG RUSSIA AKHMAT 

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

AKHMAT 

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

97KG RUSSIA

86 KG RUSSIA BELARUS

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

AKHMAT 

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

74 KG KYRGYZSTAN

70KG RUSSIA AKHMAT 

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

BELARUS

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

65 KG RUSSIA

61 KG RUSSIA AKHMAT 

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

AKHMAT 

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

57 KG RUSSIA

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

1 TOUR

GROUP A GROUP B



3 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

5 3 2 7 3 4

1 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

3 0 3 2 0 2

3 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

5 3 2 4 0 4

1 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

4 0 4 15 4 11

4 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

10 1 9 0 0 0

0 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

0 0 0 10 10 0

3 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

3 2 1 0 0 0

1 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

2 0 2 3 2 1

1 P1 P2 5 P1 P2

2 0 2 6 2 4

3 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

6 4 2 5 5 0

4 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

11 5 6 13 9 4

0 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 2 0 2

1 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

1 0 1 16 0 16

3 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

3 3 0 6 6 0

1 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

2 0 2 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

5 2 3 10 10 0

KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

WINNER:   EUROPE    5:3 WINNER:   KAZAKHSTAN   4:4

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

125 KG UZBEKISTAN

97 KG UZBEKISTAN TURKEY

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

TURKEY

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

86 KG EUROPE

74 KG UZBEKISTAN TURKEY

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

70 KG EUROPE

65 KG EUROPE KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

61 KG EUROPE

57 KG EUROPE TURKEY

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

GROUP A GROUP B

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FW

1 TOUR



1 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

1 0 1 10 10 0

3 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

2 1 1 0 0 0

4 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

10 6 4 13 3 10

0 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 8 8 0

0 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

0 0 0 11 11 0

4 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

11 5 6 0 0 0

4 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

11 1 10 10 6 4

0 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 2 2 0

3 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

3 1 2 10 10 0

1 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

2 0 2 0 0 0

1 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

3 3 0 11 7 4

3 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

6 0 6 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

11 4 7 12 3 9

1 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

4 4 0 6 0 6

4 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

11 11 0 6 4 2

0 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

0 0 0 0 0 0

WINNER:   RUSSIA    5:3 WINNER:   AKHMAT    8:0

125 KG RUSSIA AKHMAT 

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

AKHMAT 

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

97 KG RUSSIA

86 KG EUROPE AKHMAT 

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

AKHMAT 

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

74 KG RUSSIA

70 KG RUSSIA AKHMAT 

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

AKHMAT 

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

65 KG EUROPE

61 KG RUSSIA AKHMAT 

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

AKHMAT 

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

57 KG EUROPE

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

2 TOUR

GROUP A GROUP B



3 P1 P2 5 P1 P2

7 3 4 4 0 4

1 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

4 2 2 0 0 0

1 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

1 0 1 1 1 0

3 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

3 1 2 4 4 0

1 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

4 2 2 5 1 4

4 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

14 3 11 3 0 3

0 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 1 1 0

3 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

6 3 3 4 2 2

0 P1 P2 5 P1 P2

0 0 0 6 4 2

3 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

6 2 4 6 5 1

0 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

1 1 0 10 3 7

4 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

12 6 6 0 0 0

0 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

0 0 0 6 1 5

5 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 2 1 1

0 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

0 0 0 0 0 0

5 P1 P2 5 P1 P2

0 0 0 0 0 0

KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

WINNER:   UZBEKISTAN   1:7 WINNER:   BELARUS   5:3

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

125 KG UZBEKISTAN

97 KG UZBEKISTAN BELARUS

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

BELARUS

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

86 KG UZBEKISTAN

74 KG UZBEKISTAN BELARUS

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

70 KG UZBEKISTAN

65 KG UZBEKISTAN BELARUS

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

61 KG UZBEKISTAN

57 KG KYRGYZSTAN BELARUS

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

GROUP A GROUP B

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FW

2 TOUR



3 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

6 2 4 12 12 0

0 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

0 0 0 0 0 0

5 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

6 6 0 7 2 5

0 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 6 0 6

1 P1 P2 5 P1 P2

11 6 5 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

11 3 8 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

8 6 2 5 1 4

1 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

3 1 2 0 0 0

4 P1 P2 5 P1 P2

10 9 1 5 5 0

0 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

0 0 0 2 2 0

3 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

8 6 2 10 10 0

1 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

1 0 1 0 0 0

1 P1 P2 4 P1 P2

6 0 6 10 10 0

3 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

7 1 6 0 0 0

3 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

3 1 2 3 2 1

0 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 2 0 2

WINNER:   RUSSIA    6:2 WINNER:   AKHMAT    8:0

125 KG RUSSIA AKHMAT 

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

AKHMAT 

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

97 KG UZBEKISTAN

86 KG RUSSIA AKHMAT 

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

AKHMAT 

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

74 KG RUSSIA

70 KG RUSSIA AKHMAT 

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

AKHMAT 

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

65 KG UZBEKISTAN

61 KG RUSSIA AKHMAT 

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

AKHMAT 

4 UZBEKISTAN 4 KAZAKHSTAN

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA 1 AKHMAT 

57 KG RUSSIA

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

3 TOUR

GROUP A GROUP B



0 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

0 0 0 13 3 10

4 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

10 10 0 5 2 3

4 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

14 12 2 3 1 2

1 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

4 4 0 2 0 2

0 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

0 0 0 6 2 4

4 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

10 8 2 0 0 0

0 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 3 1 2

4 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

10 10 0 4 0 4

3 P1 P2 5 P1 P2

2 0 2 2 2 0

1 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

2 1 1 2 2 0

0 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 4 4 0

4 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

11 11 0 5 2 3

0 P1 P2 3 P1 P2

0 0 0 7 1 6

5 P1 P2 1 P1 P2

0 0 0 2 0 2

0 P1 P2 0 P1 P2

0 0 0 0 0 0

5 P1 P2 5 P1 P2

0 0 0 0 0 0

TURKEY

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

WINNER:   EUROPE  2:6 WINNER:   BELARUS   5:3

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

125 KG EUROPE

97 KG EUROPE BELARUS

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

TURKEY

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

86 KG EUROPE

74 KG KYRGYZSTAN BELARUS

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

TURKEY

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

70 KG EUROPE

65 KG EUROPE BELARUS

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

BELARUS

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

61 KG KYRGYZSTAN

57 KG EUROPE BELARUS

3 EUROPE 3 TURKEY

GROUP A GROUP B

2 KYRGYZSTAN 2 BELARUS

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

3 TOUR



3 P1 P2

4 0 4

1 P1 P2

4 1 3

4 P1 P2

12 12 0

1 P1 P2

2 2 0

1 P1 P2

1 0 1

3 P1 P2

2 2 0

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

4 P1 P2

11 11 0

1 P1 P2

2 1 1

3 P1 P2

3 0 3

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

3 P1 P2

3 3 0

0 P1 P2

1 1 0

5 P1 P2

2 0 2

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

3 P1 P2

3 3 0

WINNER:   AKHMAT  (AKH)    2:6

1 RUSSIA

125 KG AKHMAT 

5 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA

97 KG AKHMAT 

5 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA

86 KG AKHMAT 

5 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA

74 KG AKHMAT 

5 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA

70 KG AKHMAT 

5 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA

65 KG AKHMAT 

5 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA

61 KG RUSSIA

5 AKHMAT 

1 RUSSIA

57 KG RUSSIA

5 AKHMAT 

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

FINAL I-II places



5 P1 P2

1 1 0

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

3 P1 P2

8 3 5

1 P1 P2

3 0 3

1 P1 P2

2 1 1

3 P1 P2

2 0 2

4 P1 P2

11 9 2

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

3 P1 P2

5 3 2

1 P1 P2

1 0 1

3 P1 P2

3 3 0

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

1 P1 P2

2 1 1

3 P1 P2

2 0 2

5 P1 P2

0 0 0

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

WINNER:   EUROPE 6:2

3 EUROPE

125 KG EUROPE

6 BELARUS

3 EUROPE

97 KG BELARUS

6 BELARUS

3 EUROPE

86 KG EUROPE

6 BELARUS

3 EUROPE

74 KG EUROPE

6 BELARUS

3 EUROPE

70 KG EUROPE

6 BELARUS

3 EUROPE

65 KG BELARUS

6 BELARUS

3 EUROPE

61 KG EUROPE

6 BELARUS

3 EUROPE

57 KG EUROPE

6 BELARUS

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican 

Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov 

First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

FINAL III-IV places



2 P1 P2

2 0 2

3 P1 P2

3 1 2

1 P1 P2

2 2 0

3 P1 P2

7 0 7

5 P1 P2

0 0 0

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

1 P1 P2

1 0 1

3 P1 P2

8 1 7

4 P1 P2

10 6 4

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

3 P1 P2

4 1 3

1 P1 P2

1 0 1

3 P1 P2

6 3 3

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

3 P1 P2

4 2 2

0 P1 P2

0 0 0

WINNER:  UZBEKISTAN 5:3

4 UZBEKISTAN

125 KG UZBEKISTAN

8 KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN

97 KG UZBEKISTAN

8 KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN

86 KG UZBEKISTAN

8 KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN

74 KG UZBEKISTAN

8 KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN

70 KG KAZAKHSTAN

8 KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN

65 KG UZBEKISTAN

8 KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN

61 KG KAZAKHSTAN

8 KAZAKHSTAN

4 UZBEKISTAN

57 KG KAZAKHSTAN

8 KAZAKHSTAN

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican 

Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov 

First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

FINAL V-VI places



V-VI places

21

29

10

19

III-IV places

25

32

8

8

I-II places

9

19

23

30

1 RUSSIA (RUS)

AKHMAT (AKH)

5 AKHMAT (AKH)
Gold Medal

3 EUROPE (EUR)

EUROPE (EUR)

6 BELARUS (BLR)
Bronze Medal

4 UZBEKISTAN (UZB)

UZBEKISTAN (UZB)

8 KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ)
V place

RESULTS

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

FINALE  RESULTS



RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP KYRGYZSTAN (KGZ) CP VP

RUS GEBEKOV ARTEM 5 1 57 KG KGZ MYRZANAZAR UULU BEKBOLOT 0 0

RUS DUDAEV ISLAM 4 1 61 KG KGZ ZHOLDOSHBEKOV ULUKBEK 0 0

RUS MUTALIMOV MURSHID 4 1 65 KG KGZ OSMONOV ALIBEK 1 0

RUS DIBIRGADZHIEV MAGOMA 3 1 70 KG KGZ DOGDURBEK UULU ELAMAN 0 0

RUS GADZHIMAGOMEDOV AKHMED 1 0 74 KG KGZ EVLOEV MUSLIM 3 1

RUS ZHABRAILOV ALIKHAN 4 1 86 KG KGZ TAALAIBEK UULU DINISLAMBEK0 0

RUS MAGOMEDOV RASUL 5 1 97 KG KGZ 0 0

RUS KUSHKHOV MURADIN 3 1 125 KG KGZ MUSAEV MAGOMED 1 0

Total 29 7 5 1

EUROPE (EUR) CP VP UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP

EUR VANGELOV GEORGI 3 1 57 KG UZB SHAVKATOV MAKHMUDJON 1 0

EUR GUIDEA IVAN 3 1 61 KG UZB RAKHMONOV ABBOS 1 0

EUR GADZHIEV MAGOMEDMURAD4 1 65 KG UZB HASANOV SIROJIDDIN 0 0

EUR KURAMAGOMEDOV MURAD 3 1 70 KG UZB NAVRUZOV IKHTIYOR 1 0

EUR NABIEV GADZHI 1 0 74 KG UZB ABDURAKHMONOV BEKZOD 3 1

EUR BARANOVSKI ZBIGNIEW 4 1 86 KG UZB KURBANOV RASHID 0 0

EUR NUROV MAGOMEDGADJI 1 0 97 KG UZB IBRAGIMOV MAGOMED 3 1

EUR BARAN ROBERT 1 0 125 KG UZB MODZMANASHVILI DAVIT 3 1

Total 20 5 12 3

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

Group A  Tour 1

Group A  Tour 1



AKHMAT  (AKH) CP VP BELARUS (BLR) CP VP

AKH ABAKAROV ZELIMKHAN 4 1 57 KG BLR RYNCHYNAU DZIMCHYK 0 0

AKH GOIGEREEV BEKKHAN 3 1 61 KG BLR SHAKHBANAU HUSEIN 0 0

AKH ADZHIEV IMAM 1 0 65 KG BLR NURYKAU AZAMAT 3 1

AKH KASUMOV ISRAIL 4 1 70 KG BLR RASHYKHANOV SURKHO 0 0

AKH TSABOLOV KHETIK 4 1 74 KG BLR KARPACH ANDREI 1 0

AKH KURUGLIEV DAUREN 3 1 86 KG BLR MAHAMEDAU AMARHAIY 1 0

AKH RASUEV TAMERLAN 1 0 97 KG BLR HUSHTYN ALIAKSANDR 3 1

AKH KHIZRIEV ANZOR 5 1 125 KG BLR 0 0

Total 25 6 8 2

TURKEY (TUR) CP VP KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) CP VP

TUR YAVUZ HAYDAR 3 1 57 KG KAZ KABATAYEV YERNUR 1 0

TUR KOZAN SELIM 1 0 61 KG KAZ AITKULOV TIMUR 4 1

TUR KILICSALLAYAN SELAHATTIN 0 0 65 KG KAZ ZHUMAY ILYAS 4 1

TUR USLU ENES 0 0 70 KG KAZ BEKZHANOV NURLAN 3 1

TUR ERTURK AHMET 5 1 74 KG KAZ ZAKIROV ZHIGER 0 0

TUR ERDIN FATIH 4 1 86 KG KAZ AITZHANOV SAKEN 1 0

TUR KARADENIZ SULEYMAN 4 1 97 KG KAZ ABDRASHEV YERALE 1 0

TUR ERCAN SALIM 0 0 125 KG KAZ SHABANBAY DAULET 4 1

Total 17 4 18 4

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

Group B  Tour 1

Group B  Tour 1



RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP EUROPE (EUR) CP VP

RUS GEBEKOV ARTEM 1 0 57 KG EUR VANGELOV GEORGI 3 1

RUS DUDAEV ISLAM 4 1 61 KG EUR GUIDEA IVAN 0 0

RUS MUTALIMOV MURSHID 0 0 65 KG EUR GADZHIEV MAGOMEDMURAD4 1

RUS BAEV DAVID 4 1 70 KG EUR KURAMAGOMEDOV MURAD 0 0

RUS GADZHIMAGOMEDOV AKHMED 3 1 74 KG EUR NABIEV GADZHI 1 0

RUS ZHABRAILOV ALIKHAN 1 0 86 KG EUR BARANOVSKI ZBIGNIEW 3 1

RUS MAGOMEDOV RASUL 3 1 97 KG EUR NUROV MAGOMEDGADJI 1 0

RUS MAKHOV BILYAL 4 1 125 KG EUR BARAN ROBERT 0 0

Total 20 5 12 3

KYRGYZSTAN (KGZ) CP VP UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP

KGZ MYRZANAZAR UULU BEKBOLOT 3 1 57 KG UZB SHAVKATOV MAKHMUDJON 1 0

KGZ ZHOLDOSHBEKOV ULUKBEK 1 0 61 KG UZB RAKHMONOV ABBOS 3 1

KGZ OSMONOV ALIBEK 1 0 65 KG UZB HASANOV SIROJIDDIN 4 1

KGZ DZHAMBULOV BEKZHAN 0 0 70 KG UZB NAVRUZOV IKHTIYOR 3 1

KGZ EVLOEV MUSLIM 0 0 74 KG UZB ABDURAKHMONOV BEKZOD 3 1

KGZ TAALAIBEK UULU DINISLAMBEK0 0 86 KG UZB KURBANOV RASHID 4 1

KGZ 0 0 97 KG UZB MUKARAMOV SUKHROBJON 5 1

KGZ MUSAEV MAGOMED 0 0 125 KG UZB MODZMANASHVILI DAVIT 5 1

Total 5 1 28 7

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

Group A  Tour 2

Group A  Tour 2



AKHMAT (AKH) CP VP TURKEY (TUR) CP VP

AKH ABAKAROV ZELIMKHAN 4 1 57 KG TUR YAVUZ HAYDAR 0 0

AKH GOIGEREEV BEKKHAN 3 1 61 KG TUR KOZAN SELIM 1 0

AKH CHAKAEV AKHMED 4 1 65 KG TUR KILICSALLAYAN SELAHATTIN 0 0

AKH KASUMOV ISRAIL 3 1 70 KG TUR USLU ENES 1 0

AKH TSABOLOV KHETIK 4 1 74 KG TUR AKDENIZ MUHAMMET 0 0

AKH KURUGLIEV DAUREN 4 1 86 KG TUR ERDIN FATIH 0 0

AKH BATAEV AHMED 3 1 97 KG TUR EMPRE DEDE YUNUS 1 0

AKH IBRAGIMOV ADLAN 3 1 125 KG TUR ERCAN SALIM 0 0

Total 28 8 3 0

BELARUS (BLR) CP VP KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) CP VP

BLR RYNCHYNAU DZIMCHYK 5 1 57 KG KAZ KABATAYEV YERNUR 0 0

BLR SHAKHBANAU HUSEIN 1 0 61 KG KAZ AITKULOV TIMUR 3 1

BLR NURYKAU AZAMAT 3 1 65 KG KAZ ZHUMAY ILYAS 1 0

BLR RASHYKHANOV SURKHO 1 0 70 KG KAZ BEKZHANOV NURLAN 3 1

BLR KARPACH ANDREI 5 1 74 KG KAZ ZAKIROV ZHIGER 0 0

BLR MAHAMEDAU AMARHAIY 4 1 86 KG KAZ AITZHANOV SAKEN 0 0

BLR HUSHTYN ALIAKSANDR 3 1 97 KG KAZ ABDRASHEV YERALE 1 0

BLR 0 0 125 KG KAZ SHABANBAY DAULET 5 1

Total 22 5 13 3

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

Group B  Tour 2

Group B  Tour 2



RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP

RUS GEBEKOV ARTEM 3 1 57 KG UZB SHAVKATOV MAKHMUDJON 0 0

RUS DUDAEV ISLAM 5 1 61 KG UZB RAKHMONOV ABBOS 0 0

RUS MUTALIMOV MURSHID 1 0 65 KG UZB HASANOV SIROJIDDIN 3 1

RUS DIBIRGADZHIEV MAGOMA 3 1 70 KG UZB NAVRUZOV IKHTIYOR 1 0

RUS GADZHIMAGOMEDOV AKHMED 4 1 74 KG UZB ABDURAKHMONOV BEKZOD 0 0

RUS ZHABRAILOV ALIKHAN 3 1 86 KG UZB KURBANOV RASHID 1 0

RUS MAGOMEDOV RASUL 1 0 97 KG UZB IBRAGIMOV MAGOMED 3 1

RUS MAKHOV BILYAL 3 1 125 KG UZB MODZMANASHVILI DAVIT 0 0

Total 23 6 8 2

KYRGYZSTAN (KGZ) CP VP EUROPE (EUR) CP VP

KGZ MYRZANAZAR UULU BEKBOLOT 0 0 57 KG EUR VANGELOV GEORGI 4 1

KGZ ZHOLDOSHBEKOV ULUKBEK 4 1 61 KG EUR GUIDEA IVAN 1 0

KGZ SHARSHEEV TILEK 0 0 65 KG EUR GADZHIEV MAGOMEDMURAD 4 1

KGZ DZHAMBULOV BEKZHAN 0 0 70 KG EUR KURAMAGOMEDOV MURAD 4 1

KGZ EVLOEV MUSLIM 3 1 74 KG EUR KHADJIEV ZELIMKHAN 1 0

KGZ TAALAIBEK UULU DINISLAMBEK0 0 86 KG EUR BARANOVSKI ZBIGNIEW 4 1

KGZ 0 0 97 KG EUR NUROV MAGOMEDGADJI 5 1

KGZ MUSAEV MAGOMED 0 0 125 KG EUR BARAN ROBERT 5 1

Total 7 2 28 6

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

Group A  Tour 3

Group A  Tour 3



AKHMAT (AKH) CP VP KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) CP VP

AKH ABAKAROV ZELIMKHAN 4 1 57 KG KAZ KABATAYEV YERNUR 0 0

AKH GOIGEREEV BEKKHAN 3 1 61 KG KAZ AITKULOV TIMUR 1 0

AKH ADZHIEV IMAM 5 1 65 KG KAZ ZHUMAY ILYAS 0 0

AKH DZHUKAEV RASUL 3 1 70 KG KAZ BEKZHANOV NURLAN 1 0

AKH TSABOLOV KHETIK 5 1 74 KG KAZ ZAKIROV ZHIGER 0 0

AKH KURUGLIEV DAUREN 4 1 86 KG KAZ AITZHANOV SAKEN 0 0

AKH RASUEV TAMERLAN 4 1 97 KG KAZ ABDRASHEV YERALE 0 0

AKH IBRAGIMOV ADLAN 3 1 125 KG KAZ SHABANBAY DAULET 1 0

Total 31 8 3 0

BELARUS (BLR) CP VP TURKEY (TUR) CP VP

BLR RYNCHYNAU DZIMCHYK 3 1 57 KG TUR YAVUZ HAYDAR 1 0

BLR SHAKHBANAU HUSEIN 3 1 61 KG TUR KOZAN SELIM 1 0

BLR NURYKAU AZAMAT 3 1 65 KG TUR KILICSALLAYAN SELAHATTIN 0 0

BLR RASHYKHANOV SURKHO 1 0 70 KG TUR USLU ENES 3 1

BLR KARPACH ANDREI 5 1 74 KG TUR ERTURK AHMET 0 0

BLR MAHAMEDAU AMARHAIY 1 0 86 KG TUR ERDIN FATIH 3 1

BLR HUSHTYN ALIAKSANDR 3 1 97 KG TUR KARADENIZ SULEYMAN 1 0

BLR 0 0 125 KG TUR ERCAN SALIM 5 1

Total 19 5 14 3

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

Group B  Tour 3

Group B  Tour 3



UZBEKISTAN (UZB) CP VP KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ) CP VP

UZB SHAVKATOV MAKHMUDJON 1 0 57 KG KAZ KABATAYEV YERNUR 3 1

UZB RAKHMONOV ABBOS 1 0 61 KG KAZ AITKULOV TIMUR 3 1

UZB HASANOV SIROJIDDIN 5 1 65 KG KAZ ZHUMAY ILYAS 0 0

UZB NAVRUZOV IKHTIYOR 1 0 70 KG KAZ BEKZHANOV NURLAN 3 1

UZB ABDURAKHMONOV BEKZOD 4 1 74 KG KAZ ZAKIROV ZHIGER 0 0

UZB KURBANOV RASHID 3 1 86 KG KAZ AITZHANOV SAKEN 1 0

UZB IBRAGIMOV MAGOMED 3 1 97 KG KAZ ABDRASHEV YERALE 0 0

UZB MODZMANASHVILI DAVIT 3 1 125 KG KAZ SHABANBAY DAULET 0 0

Total 21 5 10 3

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

FINAL  RESULTS

V-VI places



EUROPE (EUR) CP VP BELARUS (BEL) CP VP

EUR VANGELOV GEORGI 5 1 57 KG BEL RYNCHYNAU DZIMCHYK 0 0

EUR GUIDEA IVAN 3 1 61 KG BEL SHAKHBANAU HUSEIN 1 0

EUR GADZHIEV MAGOMEDMURAD 1 0 65 KG BEL NURYKAU AZAMAT 3 1

EUR KURAMAGOMEDOV MURAD 4 1 70 KG BEL RASHYKHANOV SURKHO 0 0

EUR KHADJIEV ZELIMKHAN 3 1 74 KG BEL KARPACH ANDREI 1 0

EUR BARANOVSKI ZBIGNIEW 3 1 86 KG BEL MAHAMEDAU AMARHAIY 0 0

EUR NUROV MAGOMEDGADJI 1 0 97 KG BEL HUSHTYN ALIAKSANDR 3 1

EUR BARAN ROBERT 5 1 125 KG BEL 0 0

Total 25 6 8 2

RUSSIA (RUS) CP VP AKHMAT (AKH) CP VP

RUS GEBEKOV ARTEM 3 1 57 KG AKH ABAKAROV ZELIMKHAN 1 0

RUS DUDAEV ISLAM 4 1 61 KG AKH GOIGEREEV BEKKHAN 1 0

RUS MUTALIMOV MURSHID 1 0 65 KG AKH CHAKAEV AKHMED 3 1

RUS BAEV DAVID 0 0 70 KG AKH KASUMOV ISRAIL 4 1

RUS GADZHIMAGOMEDOV AKHMED 1 0 74 KG AKH TSABOLOV KHETIK 3 1

RUS ZHABRAILOV ALIKHAN 0 0 86 KG AKH KURUGLIEV DAUREN 3 1

RUS MAGOMEDOV RASUL 0 0 97 KG AKH RASUEV TAMERLAN 5 1

RUS KUSHKHOV MURADIN 0 0 125 KG AKH KHIZRIEV ANZOR 3 1

Total 9 2 23 6

I-II places

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FW

FINAL  RESULTS

III-IV places



1

COUNTRY: RUSSIA (RUS) COUNTRY: KYRGYZSTAN (KGZ)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 GEBEKOV ARTEM 4 0 4 5 1 VT 0 0 0 0 0 MYRZANAZAR UULU BEKBOLOT

61 DUDAEV ISLAM 10 0 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 ZHOLDOSHBEKOV ULUKBEK

65 MUTALIMOV MURSHID 10 4 14 4 1 SP 0 1 2 2 0 OSMONOV ALIBEK

70 DIBIRGADZHIEV MAGOMA 1 5 6 3 1 PO 0 0 0 0 0 DOGDURBEK UULU ELAMAN

74 GADZHIMAGOMEDOV AKHMED 3 2 5 1 0 PP 1 3 8 2 6 EVLOEV MUSLIM

86 ZHABRAILOV ALIKHAN 6 4 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 TAALAIBEK UULU DINISLAMBEK

97 MAGOMEDOV RASUL 0 0 0 5 1 VF 0 0 0 0 0

125 KUSHKHOV MURADIN 0 2 2 3 1 PP 0 1 2 1 1 MUSAEV MAGOMED

51 29 7 1 5 12

Result of a match: 7:1               Team WINNER:RUSSIA                                  TIME: 10:14

Signature: _________________________     

2 Period

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period 2 Period

Coach: GADISOV ABDUSALAM, MURTAZALIEV MAKHACH Coach: TABALDY S.

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS

                                                                              MATCH - 1                                                                1 TOUR                     MAT  "  А   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period



2

COUNTRY: EUROPE (EUR) COUNTRY: UZBEKISTAN (UZB)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 VANGELOV GEORGI 3 2 5 3 1 PP 0 1 3 0 3 SHAVKATOV MAKHMUDJON

61 GUIDEA IVAN 3 2 5 3 1 PP 0 1 4 0 4 RAKHMONOV ABBOS

65 GADZHIEV MAGOMEDMURAD 1 9 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 HASANOV SIROJIDDIN

70 KURAMAGOMEDOV MURAD 2 1 3 3 1 PP 0 1 2 0 2 NAVRUZOV IKHTIYOR

74 NABIEV GADZHI 0 2 2 1 0 PP 1 3 6 4 2 ABDURAKHMONOV BEKZOD

86 BARANOVSKI ZBIGNIEW 5 6 11 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 KURBANOV RASHID

97 NUROV MAGOMEDGADJI 0 1 1 1 0 PP 1 3 3 3 0 IBRAGIMOV MAGOMED

125 BARAN ROBERT 0 2 2 1 0 PP 1 3 5 2 3 MODZMANASHVILI DAVIT

39 20 5 3 12 23

2 Period

Coach: ABDUSALAMOV YUSUP, GUDEA ANATOLIE Coach: KHIKMATOV OLIMDJAN

Result of a match:  5:3            Team WINNER:   EUROPE                             TIME: 11:26

Signature: _________________________     

                                                                              MATCH - 3                                                                1 TOUR                     MAT  "  А   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS



3

COUNTRY: AKHMAT (AKH) COUNTRY: BELARUS (BLR)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 ABAKAROV ZELIMKHAN 10 0 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 RYNCHYNAU DZIMCHYK

61 GOIGEREEV BEKKHAN 2 3 5 3 1 PO 0 0 0 0 0 SHAKHBANAU HUSEIN

65 ADZHIEV IMAM 2 2 4 1 0 PP 1 3 6 0 6 NURYKAU AZAMAT

70 KASUMOV ISRAIL 2 10 12 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 RASHYKHANOV SURKHO

74 TSABOLOV KHETIK 12 0 12 4 1 SP 0 1 2 2 0 KARPACH ANDREI

86 KURUGLIEV DAUREN 3 4 7 3 1 PP 0 1 1 0 1 MAHAMEDAU AMARHAIY

97 RASUEV TAMERLAN 2 2 4 1 0 PP 1 3 4 4 0 HUSHTYN ALIAKSANDR

125 KHIZRIEV ANZOR 0 0 0 5 1 VF 0 0 0 0 0

54 25 6 2 8 13

Result of a match:  6:2               Team WINNER: AKHMAT                             TIME: 10:24

Signature: _________________________     

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period 2 Period

Coach:UMAROV ZHA, NUTSALKHANOV SALIM Coach: YASKULD ALIAKSANDR

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS

                                                                              MATCH - 2                                                                1 TOUR                     MAT  "  В   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia



4

COUNTRY: TURKEY (TUR) COUNTRY: KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 YAVUZ HAYDAR 3 4 7 3 1 PP 0 1 2 0 2 KABATAYEV YERNUR 

61 KOZAN SELIM 0 4 4 1 0 SP 1 4 15 4 11 AITKULOV TIMUR

65 KILICSALLAYAN SELAHATTIN 0 0 0 0 0 ST 1 4 10 10 0 ZHUMAY ILYAS 

70 USLU ENES 0 0 0 0 0 PO 1 3 3 2 1 BEKZHANOV NURLAN

74 ERTURK AHMET 2 4 6 5 1 VT 0 0 5 5 0 ZAKIROV ZHIGER

86 ERDIN FATIH 9 4 13 4 1 SP 0 1 2 0 2 AITZHANOV SAKEN 

97 KARADENIZ SULEYMAN 0 16 16 4 1 SP 0 1 6 6 0 ABDRASHEV YERALE

125 ERCAN SALIM 0 0 0 0 0 ST 1 4 10 10 0 SHABANBAY DAULET

46 17 4 4 18 53

2 Period

Coach: ADEM BEREKET Coach: SEREKBAYV ASET, ERDANOV MARAT

Result of a match: 4:4              Team WINNER:   KAZAKHSTAN                                   TIME: 11:34

Signature: _________________________     

                                                                              MATCH - 4                                                                1 TOUR                     MAT  "  В   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS



5

COUNTRY: RUSSIA (RUS) COUNTRY: EUROPE (EUR)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 GEBEKOV ARTEM 0 1 1 1 0 PP 1 3 2 1 1 VANGELOV GEORGI

61 DUDAEV ISLAM 6 4 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 GUIDEA IVAN

65 MUTALIMOV MURSHID 0 0 0 0 0 ST 1 4 11 5 6 GADZHIEV MAGOMEDMURAD

70 BAEV DAVID 1 10 11 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 KURAMAGOMEDOV MURAD

74 GADZHIMAGOMEDOV AKHMED 1 2 3 3 1 PP 0 1 2 0 2 NABIEV GADZHI 

86 ZHABRAILOV ALIKHAN 3 0 3 1 0 PP 1 3 6 0 6 BARANOVSKI ZBIGNIEW

97 MAGOMEDOV RASUL 4 7 11 3 1 PP 0 1 4 4 0 NUROV MAGOMEDGADJI

125 MAKHOV BILYAL 11 0 11 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 BARAN ROBERT

50 20 5 3 12 25

Result of a match:  5:3            Team WINNER:  RUSSIA                             TIME: 12:54

Signature: _________________________     

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period 2 Period

Coach: GADISOV ABDUSALAM, MURTAZALIEV MAKHACH Coach: ABDUSALAMOV YUSUP, GUDEA ANATOLIE

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS

                                                                              MATCH - 5                                                                2 TOUR                     MAT  "  А   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia



6

COUNTRY: KYRGYZSTAN (KGZ) COUNTRY: UZBEKISTAN (UZB)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 MYRZANAZAR UULU BEKBOLOT 3 4 7 3 1 PP 0 1 4 2 2 SHAVKATOV MAKHMUDJON

61 ZHOLDOSHBEKOV ULUKBEK 0 1 1 1 0 PP 1 3 3 1 2 RAKHMONOV ABBOS

65 OSMONOV ALIBEK 2 2 4 1 0 PP 1 4 14 3 11 HASANOV SIROJIDDIN

70 DZHAMBULOV BEKZHAN 0 0 0 0 0 PO 1 3 6 3 3 NAVRUZOV IKHTIYOR

74 EVLOEV MUSLIM 0 0 0 0 0 PO 1 3 6 2 4 ABDURAKHMONOV BEKZOD

86 TAALAIBEK UULU DINISLAMBEK 1 0 1 0 0 SP 1 4 12 6 6 KURBANOV RASHID

97 0 0 0 0 0 VF 1 5 0 0 0 MUKARAMOV SUKHROBJON

125 MUSAEV MAGOMED 0 0 0 0 0 VB 1 5 0 0 0 MODZMANASHVILI DAVIT

13 5 1 7 28 45

2 Period

Coach: TABALDY S. Coach: KHIKMATOV OLIMDJAN

Result of a match:  1:7             Team WINNER: UZBEKISTAN                                TIME: 14:00

Signature: _________________________     

                                                                              MATCH - 7                                                                2 TOUR                     MAT  "  А   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS



7

COUNTRY: AKHMAT (AKH) COUNTRY: TURKEY (TUR)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 ABAKAROV ZELIMKHAN 10 0 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 YAVUZ HAYDAR

61 GOIGEREEV BEKKHAN 3 10 13 3 1 PP 0 1 8 8 0 KOZAN SELIM

65 CHAKAEV AKHMED 11 0 11 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 KILICSALLAYAN SELAHATTIN

70 KASUMOV ISRAIL 6 4 10 3 1 PP 0 1 2 2 0 USLU ENES

74 TSABOLOV KHETIK 10 0 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 AKDENIZ MUHAMMET

86 KURUGLIEV DAUREN 7 4 11 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 ERDIN FATIH

97 BATAEV AHMED 3 9 12 3 1 PP 0 1 6 0 6 EMPRE DEDE YUNUS 

125 IBRAGIMOV ADLAN 4 2 6 3 1 PO 0 0 0 0 0 ERCAN SALIM

83 28 8 0 3 16

Result of a match:   8:0            Team WINNER:   AKHMAT                             TIME: 12:56

Signature: _________________________     

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period 2 Period

Coach:UMAROV ZHA, NUTSALKHANOV SALIM Coach: ADEM BEREKET

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS

                                                                              MATCH - 6                                                                2 TOUR                     MAT  "  В   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia



8

COUNTRY: BELARUS (BLR) COUNTRY: KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 RYNCHYNAU DZIMCHYK 0 4 4 5 1 VT 0 0 0 0 0 KABATAYEV YERNUR 

61 SHAKHBANAU HUSEIN 1 0 1 1 0 PP 1 3 4 4 0 AITKULOV TIMUR

65 NURYKAU AZAMAT 1 4 5 3 1 PP 0 1 3 0 3 ZHUMAY ILYAS 

70 RASHYKHANOV SURKHO 1 0 1 1 0 PP 1 3 4 2 2 BEKZHANOV NURLAN

74 KARPACH ANDREI 4 2 6 5 1 VT 0 0 6 5 1 ZAKIROV ZHIGER

86 MAHAMEDAU AMARHAIY 3 7 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 AITZHANOV SAKEN 

97 HUSHTYN ALIAKSANDR 1 5 6 3 1 PP 0 1 2 1 1 ABDRASHEV YERALE

125 0 0 0 0 0 VF 1 5 0 0 0 SHABANBAY DAULET

33 22 5 3 13 19

2 Period

Coach: YASKULD ALIAKSANDR Coach: SEREKBAYV ASET, ERDANOV MARAT

Result of a match:   5:3            Team WINNER:   BELARUS                              TIME: 14:13

Signature: _________________________     

                                                                              MATCH - 8                                                                2 TOUR                     MAT  "  В   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS



9

COUNTRY: RUSSIA (RUS) COUNTRY: UZBEKISTAN (UZB)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 GEBEKOV ARTEM 2 4 6 3 1 PO 0 0 0 0 0 SHAVKATOV MAKHMUDJON

61 DUDAEV ISLAM 6 0 6 5 1 VT 0 0 0 0 0 RAKHMONOV ABBOS

65 MUTALIMOV MURSHID 6 5 11 1 0 PP 1 3 11 3 8 HASANOV SIROJIDDIN

70 DIBIRGADZHIEV MAGOMA 6 2 8 3 1 PP 0 1 3 1 2 NAVRUZOV IKHTIYOR

74 GADZHIMAGOMEDOV AKHMED 9 1 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 ABDURAKHMONOV BEKZOD

86 ZHABRAILOV ALIKHAN 6 2 8 3 1 PP 0 1 2 1 1 KURBANOV RASHID

97 MAGOMEDOV RASUL 0 6 6 1 0 PP 1 3 7 1 6 IBRAGIMOV MAGOMED

125 MAKHOV BILYAL 1 2 3 3 1 PP 0 0 0 0 0 MODZMANASHVILI DAVIT

58 23 6 2 8 23

Result of a match:  6:2             Team WINNER:  RUSSIA                               TIME: 15:20

Signature: _________________________     

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period 2 Period

Coach: GADISOV ABDUSALAM, MURTAZALIEV MAKHACH Coach: KHIKMATOV OLIMDJAN

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS

                                                                              MATCH - 9                                                                 3 TOUR                     MAT  "  А   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia



10

COUNTRY: KYRGYZSTAN (KGZ) COUNTRY: EUROPE (EUR)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 MYRZANAZAR UULU BEKBOLOT 0 0 0 0 0 ST 1 4 10 10 0 VANGELOV GEORGI

61 ZHOLDOSHBEKOV ULUKBEK 12 2 14 4 1 SP 0 1 4 4 0 GUIDEA IVAN

65 SHARSHEEV TILEK 0 0 0 0 0 ST 1 4 10 8 2 GADZHIEV MAGOMEDMURAD

70 DZHAMBULOV BEKZHAN 0 0 0 0 0 ST 1 4 10 10 0 KURAMAGOMEDOV MURAD

74 EVLOEV MUSLIM 0 2 2 3 1 PP 0 1 2 1 1 KHADJIEV ZELIMKHAN

86 TAALAIBEK UULU DINISLAMBEK 0 0 0 0 0 VF 1 4 11 11 0 BARANOVSKI ZBIGNIEW

97 0 0 0 0 0 VB 1 5 0 0 0 NUROV MAGOMEDGADJI

125 0 0 0 0 0 VF 1 5 0 0 0 BARAN ROBERT

16 7 2 6 28 47

2 Period

Coach: TABALDY S. Coach: ABDUSALAMOV YUSUP, GUDEA ANATOLIE

Result of a match:   2:6            Team WINNER:   EUROPE                              TIME: 16:30

Signature: _________________________     

                                                                              MATCH - 11                                                                3 TOUR                     MAT  "  А   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS



11

COUNTRY: AKHMAT (AKH) COUNTRY: KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 ABAKAROV ZELIMKHAN 12 0 12 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 KABATAYEV YERNUR 

61 GOIGEREEV BEKKHAN 2 5 7 3 1 PP 0 1 6 0 6 AITKULOV TIMUR

65 ADZHIEV IMAM 0 0 0 5 1 VB 0 0 0 0 0 ZHUMAY ILYAS 

70 DZHUKAEV RASUL 1 4 5 3 1 PP 0 1 2 2 0 BEKZHANOV NURLAN

74 TSABOLOV KHETIK 5 0 5 5 1 VT 0 0 2 2 0 ZAKIROV ZHIGER

86 KURUGLIEV DAUREN 10 0 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 AITZHANOV SAKEN 

97 RASUEV TAMERLAN 10 0 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 ABDRASHEV YERALE

125 IBRAGIMOV ADLAN 2 1 3 3 1 PP 0 1 2 0 2 SHABANBAY DAULET

52 31 8 0 3 12

Result of a match:  8:0             Team WINNER:   AKHMAT                              TIME: 15:15

Signature: _________________________     

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period 2 Period

Coach:UMAROV ZHA, NUTSALKHANOV SALIM Coach: SEREKBAYV ASET, ERDANOV MARAT

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS

                                                                              MATCH -10                                                                3 TOUR                     MAT  "  В   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia



12

COUNTRY: BELARUS (BLR) COUNTRY: TURKEY (TUR)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 RYNCHYNAU DZIMCHYK 3 10 13 3 1 PP 0 1 5 2 3 YAVUZ HAYDAR

61 SHAKHBANAU HUSEIN 1 2 3 3 1 PP 0 1 2 0 2 KOZAN SELIM

65 NURYKAU AZAMAT 2 4 6 3 1 PO 0 0 0 0 0 KILICSALLAYAN SELAHATTIN

70 RASHYKHANOV SURKHO 1 2 3 1 0 PP 1 3 4 0 4 USLU ENES

74 KARPACH ANDREI 2 0 2 5 1 VT 0 0 2 2 0 ERTURK AHMET

86 MAHAMEDAU AMARHAIY 4 0 4 1 0 PP 1 3 5 2 3 ERDIN FATIH

97 HUSHTYN ALIAKSANDR 1 6 7 3 1 PP 0 1 2 0 2 KARADENIZ SULEYMAN 

125 0 0 0 0 0 VF 1 5 0 0 0 ERCAN SALIM

38 19 5 3 14 20

2 Period

Coach: YASKULD ALIAKSANDR Coach: ADEM BEREKET

Result of a match:  5:3             Team WINNER: BELARUS                               TIME: 16:35

Signature: _________________________     

                                                                              MATCH - 12                                                               3 TOUR                     MAT  "  В   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS



13

COUNTRY: UZBEKISTAN (UZB) COUNTRY: KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 SHAVKATOV MAKHMUDJON 0 2 2 1 0 PP 1 3 3 1 2 KABATAYEV YERNUR 

61 RAKHMONOV ABBOS 2 0 2 1 0 PP 1 3 7 0 7 AITKULOV TIMUR

65 HASANOV SIROJIDDIN 0 0 0 5 1 VB 0 0 0 0 0 ZHUMAY ILYAS 

70 NAVRUZOV IKHTIYOR 0 1 1 1 0 PP 1 3 8 1 7 BEKZHANOV NURLAN

74 ABDURAKHMONOV BEKZOD 6 4 10 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 ZAKIROV ZHIGER

86 KURBANOV RASHID 1 3 4 3 1 PP 0 1 1 0 1 AITZHANOV SAKEN 

97 IBRAGIMOV MAGOMED 3 3 6 3 1 PO 0 0 0 0 0 ABDRASHEV YERALE

125 MODZMANASHVILI DAVIT 2 2 4 3 1 PO 0 0 0 0 0 SHABANBAY DAULET

29 21 5 3 10 19

Result of a match: 5:3              Team WINNER:  UZBEKISTAN                                TIME: 19:10

Signature: _________________________     

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period 2 Period

Coach: KHIKMATOV OLIMDJAN Coach: SEREKBAYV ASET, ERDANOV MARAT

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS

                                                                              MATCH - 13                                                                FINALE  V-VI places                     MAT  "    В      "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia



14

COUNTRY: EUROPE (EUR) COUNTRY: BELARUS (BLR)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 VANGELOV GEORGI 1 0 1 5 1 VA 0 0 0 0 0 RYNCHYNAU DZIMCHYK

61 GUIDEA IVAN 3 5 8 3 1 PP 0 1 3 0 3 SHAKHBANAU HUSEIN

65 GADZHIEV MAGOMEDMURAD 1 1 2 1 0 PP 1 3 2 0 2 NURYKAU AZAMAT

70 KURAMAGOMEDOV MURAD 9 2 11 4 1 ST 0 0 0 0 0 RASHYKHANOV SURKHO

74 KHADJIEV ZELIMKHAN 3 2 5 3 1 PP 0 1 1 0 1 KARPACH ANDREI

86 BARANOVSKI ZBIGNIEW 3 0 3 3 1 PO 0 0 0 0 0 MAHAMEDAU AMARHAIY

97 NUROV MAGOMEDGADJI 1 1 2 1 0 PP 1 3 2 0 2 HUSHTYN ALIAKSANDR

125 BARAN ROBERT 0 0 0 5 1 VF 0 0 0 0 0

32 25 6 2 8 8

2 Period

Coach: ABDUSALAMOV YUSUP, GUDEA ANATOLIE Coach: YASKULD ALIAKSANDR

Result of a match: 6:2              Team WINNER:   EUROPE                               TIME: 19:02

Signature: _________________________     

                                                                              MATCH - 14                                                                FINALE  III-IV places                     MAT  "  В   "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS



15

COUNTRY: RUSSIA (RUS) COUNTRY: AKHMAT (AKH)

SURNAME, NAME POINTS Victory Classif Victory POINTS SURNAME, NAME 
SPORTSMEN SPORTSMEN

57 GEBEKOV ARTEM 0 4 4 3 1 PP 0 1 4 1 3 ABAKAROV ZELIMKHAN

61 DUDAEV ISLAM 12 0 12 4 1 SP 0 1 2 2 0 GOIGEREEV BEKKHAN 

65 MUTALIMOV MURSHID 0 1 1 1 0 PP 1 3 2 2 0 CHAKAEV AKHMED

70 BAEV DAVID 0 0 0 0 0 ST 1 4 11 11 0 KASUMOV ISRAIL

74 GADZHIMAGOMEDOV AKHMED 1 1 2 1 0 PP 1 3 3 0 3 TSABOLOV KHETIK

86 ZHABRAILOV ALIKHAN 0 0 0 0 0 PO 1 3 3 3 0 KURUGLIEV DAUREN

97 MAGOMEDOV RASUL 1 0 0 0 0 VB 1 5 2 0 2 RASUEV TAMERLAN

125 KUSHKHOV MURADIN 0 0 0 0 0 PO 1 3 3 3 0 KHIZRIEV ANZOR

19 9 2 6 23 30

Result of a match:    2:6           Team WINNER:  AKHMAT                               TIME: 19:58

Signature: _________________________     

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS

CLASSIFI

CATION 

POINTS 1 Period 2 Period

Coach: GADISOV ABDUSALAM, MURTAZALIEV MAKHACH Coach:UMAROV ZHA, NUTSALKHANOV SALIM

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

SCORE SHEET     

STYLE FS

                                                                              MATCH - 15                                                                FINALE  I-II places                     MAT  "    В    "

WIEG

HT

TECHNICAL POINTS TOTAL TECHNICAL POINTS

1 Period 2 Period

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of 

Chechen Republic Hero of Russia



BELARUS (BLR)

№ Weigh

1 57 KG RYNCHYNAU DZIMCHYK BLR

2 61 KG SHAKHBANAU HUSEIN BLR

3 65 KG NURYKAU AZAMAT BLR

4 70 KG RASHYKHANOV SURKHO BLR

5 74 KG KARPACH ANDREI BLR

6 86 KG MAHAMEDAU AMARHAIY BLR

7 97 KG HUSHTYN ALIAKSANDR BLR

8 125 KG BLR

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Referee :
_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

Time: _____________________

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup 

of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

The weighing and draw report

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

Numbers

Nom / Name Paus / Country
The visa of the 

doctor



UZBEKISTAN (UZB)

№ Weigh

1 57 KG SHAVKATOV MAKHMUDJON UZB

2 61 KG RAKHMONOV ABBOS UZB

3 65 KG HASANOV SIROJIDDIN UZB

4 70 KG NAVRUZOV IKHTIYOR UZB

5 74 KG ABDURAKHMONOV BEKZOD UZB

6 86 KG KURBANOV RASHID UZB

7 97 KG MUKARAMOV SUKHROBJON UZB

8 97 KG IBRAGIMOV MAGOMED UZB

9 125 KG MODZMANASHVILI DAVIT UZB

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Referee :
_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

Time: _____________________

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup 

of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

The weighing and draw report

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

Numbers

Nom / Name Paus / Country
The visa of the 

doctor



EUROPE (EUR)

№ Weigh

1 57 KG VANGELOV GEORGI EUR

2 61 KG GUIDEA IVAN EUR

3 65 KG GADZHIEV MAGOMEDMURAD EUR

4 65 KG BIENKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF EUR

5 70 KG KURAMAGOMEDOV MURAD EUR

6 74KG KHADJIEV ZELIMKHAN EUR

7 74KG NABIEV GADZHI EUR

8 86KG BARANOVSKI ZBIGNIEW EUR

9 97 KG NUROV MAGOMEDGADJI EUR

10 125 KG BARAN ROBERT EUR

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Referee :
_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

Time: _____________________

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup 

of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

The weighing and draw report

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

Numbers

Nom / Name Paus / Country
The visa of the 

doctor



KAZAKHSTAN (KAZ)

№ Weigh

1 57 KG KABATAYEV YERNUR KAZ

2 61 KG AITKULOV TIMUR KAZ

3 65 KG ZHUMAY ILYAS KAZ

4 70 KG BEKZHANOV NURLAN KAZ

5 74 KG ZAKIROV ZHIGER KAZ

6 86 KG AITZHANOV SAKEN KAZ

7 97 KG ABDRASHEV YERALE KAZ

8 125 KG SHABANBAY DAULET KAZ

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Referee :
_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

Time: _____________________

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup 

of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

The weighing and draw report

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

Numbers

Nom / Name Paus / Country
The visa of the 

doctor



RUSSIA (RUS)

№ Weigh

1 57 KG GEBEKOV ARTEM RUS

2 61 KG DUDAEV ISLAM RUS

3 65 KG MUTALIMOV MURSHID RUS

4 70 KG BAEV DAVID RUS

5 70 KG DIBIRGADZHIEV MAGOMA RUS

6 74 KG GADZHIMAGOMEDOV AKHMED RUS

7 86 KG ZHABRAILOV ALIKHAN RUS

8 97 KG MAGOMEDOV RASUL RUS

9 125 KG MAKHOV BILYAL RUS

10 125 KG KUSHKHOV MURADIN RUS

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Referee :
_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

Time: _____________________

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup 

of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

The weighing and draw report

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

Numbers

Nom / Name Paus / Country
The visa of the 

doctor



AKHMAT  (AKH)

№ Weigh

1 57 KG ABAKAROV ZELIMKHAN AKH

2 61 KG GOIGEREEV BEKKHAN AKH

3 65 KG CHAKAEV AKHMED AKH

4 65 KG ADZHIEV IMAM AKH

5 70 KG DZHUKAEV RASUL AKH

6 70 KG KASUMOV ISRAIL AKH

7 74 KG TSABOLOV KHETIK AKH

8 86 KG KURUGLIEV DAUREN AKH

9 97 KG RASUEV TAMERLAN AKH

10 97 KG BATAEV AHMED AKH

11 125 KG IBRAGIMOV ADLAN AKH

12 125 KG KHIZRIEV ANZOR AKH

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Referee :
_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

Time: _____________________

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup 

of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

The weighing and draw report

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

Numbers

Nom / Name Paus / Country
The visa of the 

doctor



TURKEY (TUR)

№ Weigh

1 57 KG YAVUZ HAYDAR TUR

2 61 KG KOZAN SELIM TUR

3 65 KG KILICSALLAYAN SELAHATTIN TUR

4 70 KG USLU ENES TUR

5 74 KG AKDENIZ MUHAMMET TUR

6 74 KG ERTURK AHMET TUR

7 86 KG ERDIN FATIH TUR

8 97 KG EMPRE DEDE YUNUS TUR

9 97 KG KARADENIZ SULEYMAN TUR

10 125 KG ERCAN SALIM TUR

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Referee :
_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

Time: _____________________

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup 

of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

The weighing and draw report

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

Numbers

Nom / Name Paus / Country
The visa of the 

doctor



KYRGYZSTAN (KGZ)

№ Weigh

1 57 KG MYRZANAZAR UULU BEKBOLOT KGZ

2 61 KG ZHOLDOSHBEKOV ULUKBEK KGZ

3 65 KG OSMONOV ALIBEK KGZ

4 65 KG SHARSHEEV TILEK KGZ

5 70 KG DOGDURBEK UULU ELAMAN KGZ

6 70 KG DZHAMBULOV BEKZHAN KGZ

7 74 KG EVLOEV MUSLIM KGZ

8 86 KG TAALAIBEK UULU DINISLAMBEK KGZ

9 97 KG 0 KGZ

10 125 KG MUSAEV MAGOMED KGZ

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Referee :
_____________________________

_____________________________

_____________________________

Time: _____________________

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for Memorial Cup 

of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

The weighing and draw report

6-8.10.2017, Grozny, Russia

Numbers

Nom / Name Paus / Country
The visa of the 

doctor



GOLD AKHMAT 

SILVER RUSSIA

BRONZE EUROPE

4 BELARUS

5 UZBEKISTAN

6 KAZAKHSTAN

7 TURKEY

8 KYRGYZSTAN

Feuille de compétition / Competition Sheet

International FS Wrestling Tournament, Seniors Republican Wrestling Club Akhmat for 

Memorial Cup of Akhmat Kadyrov First President of Chechen Republic Hero of Russia

STYLE FS

FINAL RANKING


